Monitorler

24

27

27

27

32

28

32

32

55

57

SAMSUNG
DP

SAMSUNG
DP

SAMSUNG
DP

SAMSUNG
DP

SAMSUNG
DP

SAMSUNG
DP

SAMSUNG
DP

SAMSUNG

Uriin

LS24DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1MS 180HZ HDMI

LS27DG302EUXUF VA FHD 180HZ 1MS HDMI

LC27G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI

LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1IMS 165HZ HDMI

LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ HDMI

LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI

LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-LED

240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG

SAMSUNG
DP

LS55CG97WNUXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI

LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS HDMI

Marka

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

10.

12.

20.

33.

40.

66.

72.

Fiyat

.825,00

.339,50

.398,95

498,95

598,95

998,95

600,00

950,00

675,00

450,00

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL



